Benefiz-Schiessen 2016
Bezirksschitzenverband Winterthur

Einzelrangliste

Nachwuchsstich 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Amacker Andreas
Sommer Ralf

Burgi Lukas

Maag Samuel

Hahn Katy
Pronesti Daniel
Koschnitzke Hartmut
Amacker Stephan
Mdaller Heinz
Ollermann Stefan
Schénenberger Robert
Handle Hanspeter
Tigani Domenico
Benvegnu Adrian
Klauser Rolf

Seiler Alois

Frei Thomas

Burgi Christof
Bachmann Jan
Schneider Markus
Hanisch Lutz
Mathis Markus
Buhrer Roger

Sera Rosario
Handle Theresia
Engeli Rolf
Hartner Ernst
Mdaller Max
Ruttimann Matthia
Marti Sonja

Koller Max
Oehninger Raphael
Sofra Antonio
Sofra Debora
Pandiani Inge
Kappeler Deiko
Benvegnu Mike
Gardi Andre
Honegger Veronika
Wanner Julia
Weber Philipp
Pulfer Werner

Von der Crone Batrice
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1973 E
1973 E
1980 E
1952 vV
1967 S
1988 E
1970 S
1946 SV
1946 SV
1979 E
1942 SV
1948 V
1951V
1964 S
1970 S
1943 SV
1961 S
1977 E
2002 JJ
1950 V
1951V
1956 V
1969 S
1955V
1949V
1944 SV
1941 SV
1941 SV
2003 JJ
1987 E
1940 SV
1991 E
1960 S
1999 J
1950 V
2004 JJ
2001 JJ
1969 S
1967 S
1993 E
1950 V
1940 SV
1962 S

Verein

Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen
Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Veltheim, Schitzenverein
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Veltheim, Schitzenverein
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein
Lindberg, Pistolenclub
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein
Veltheim, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Polizeischiitzen

Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen'
Winterthur, Eisenbahnerschitzen

Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Lindberg, Pistolenclub
Lindberg, Pistolenclub
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub

Winterthur Toss, Feldschitzen Pistoler

Winterthur, Polizeischitzen
Veltheim, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen

Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen®

Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen

Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub

Winterthur Toss, Feldschitzen Pistoler
Winterthur Toss, Feldschitzen Pistoler

Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub

Winterthur, Eisenbahnerschitzen
Winterthur, Eisenbahnerschiitzen
Winterthur, Eisenbahnerschiitzen

Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub

Winterthur Toss, Feldschitzen Pistoler
Winterthur Toss, Feldschiitzen Pistoler
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Spg Punkte
RF 147
RF 146
RF 143
RF 142
RF 142
RF 142
RF 141
RF 139
OP765 138
RF 138
RF 137
RF 136
RF 136
OP9 136
CF 135
RF 134
RF 133
OP9 133
RF 132
OP9 130
RF 130
RF 129
OP9 129
RF 126
RF 125
OP765 123
OP9 120
OP9 120
RF 117
RF 115
RF 113
OP9 108
RF 106
RF 104
OP9 103
RF 101
OP9 94
RF 77
RF 76
RF 74
OP9 66
RF 52
RF 24
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